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2012 Interstate 3-Position Teams Results

TEAM SCORE & POINTS

Victoria A
NSW 1
NSW 2
QTS A
TRSA 1
Victoria B
TRSA 2
QTS B

INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Dane Sampson
Susannah Smith
Susan McCready
Chris Lott
Daniel Clopatofsky
Nick loakim
Alex Clopatofsky
Kim Faint
Lindsay Braybon
Sam Houston
Sam Foster
Peter Kelley

W Mayo
Nathan McKay
John Denton
Jennifer Hens
Rod Frisby

Jack Barnes
Martin Mingie
Dennis Colmer
lain Sedgman
Emma Woodroofe
Ben Kennedy
Jamieson Webb
Jeremy Bond
Braydon Elliott
Will Godward
Clinton Summergeld
Kevin McKenzie
Leela Nali
Nicholas Hanna
Rob Gallon

Nov

Score

1631
1689
1564
1633
1580
1522
1579
1328

Nov 2012 - Mar 2013

Points

8
10
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Nov
561
573
560
555
547
533
542
510
516
499
512
508
523
502
395
569
551
545
516
483
381

512
527
413
405
564
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Dec
Score

1648
1098
1583
1624
1089
1520

0
1478

Points

10
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Jan
Score

1649
1653
1562
1080
1560
1510
1565

538

Points

9
10
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Jan
567
559
562
559
536
534
525
538
528
533
518
529
504
463
471
558
534
513
507
492
367
534
524
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Feb

Score

1654
1661
1599
1094
1051
1532
1595

531

Points

9
10
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Feb
562
550
561
559
551
550
548
531
534
535
522
528
516
482
488
560
540
532
533
501
321

522
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Mar
Score

1631
1663
1584
1121
1563
1545
1071

536

Points

9
10
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March
576
564
555
558
542
549
528
536
518
535
536
520
521
489
500
557
552

0
519
466
404
548
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545
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Total

45
45
36
32
28
28
25
18

Total
2839
2808
2795
2786
2712
2698
2686
2644
2632
2631
2613
2597
2575
2419
2325
2244
2177
2123
2075
1942
1816
1639
1558
1045

903
864
564
545
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